BRIXEN
SWIM
MEETING

Bressanone, Sunday 21/05/2023 - 10:13
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.si

Surname - Name

CARLINI FILIPPO
BRIDA TOMMASO LORENZO
ZANIN MARCO

DE ROSA STEFANO
MASSEI MARCELLO
BRAVACCINI LUCA
BORTOLI TOMMASO
LEX FLORIAN
PALADINI ALESSANDRO
MICHELI NICOLA
VISINI LUCA
SPITALER PAUL
CASER THOMAS
COMUNELLO LUCA
KINZNER JAKOB
COLORI MATTEO
OBINU VINCENZO PAOLO
GOATELLI ANDREA
KRISMER GIOVANNI
PANSI LEO

PANSI MAX

DE GIOVANELLI FABIANO
BOSIO JEREMY
VANZOLINI RICCARDO
ORTLER NICOLAS
WALDE MARVIN
ECCEL ALESSANDRO
BOCCOLARI FRANCO
BONIVENTO LUCA
TRENTINAGLIA IVAN
GIANMOENA PHILIP
PIRCHER GABRIEL
BACCHIEGA ALEX
TONDIN SEBASTIANO
SELVA ATTILIO
BOCCOLARI LEO
GITTO GABRIELE
MOSANER SAMUEL KAILASH
MANFRINI DAVIDE
OBERRAUCH PAUL
BANI MICHELE
COSTNER FLORIAN
PICHLER MAXIMILIAN
SHARROUF GIOVANNI
WIDMANN BIAGIO
PIONER ALESSANDRO
MARCHICA JORDAN
MEZZACAPPA MATTIA
FRANZOI LUCA
BERTOTTI LEONARDO
BOSELLI GIORGIO
BATISTI MATTEO
TONDI FEDERICO
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BRIXEN SWIM MEETING
RESULTS WITH SPLITS

100m Freestyle - Men
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Team

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV BOZEN

BOLZANO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES ALA

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
RARI NANTES ALA

BLU SSD ARL

SPORTCLUB MERAN
SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BERGAMO NUOTO

RARI NANTES ALA

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

BLU SSD ARL

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV BOZEN

Tiroler Wassersportverein
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
RARI NANTES ALA

RARI NANTES ALA

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
SSV BOZEN

BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES ALA

RARI NANTES ALA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES ALA

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
BERGAMO NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BOLZANO NUOTO
BERGAMO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
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UNIONBAU

50m

26.35
25.90
26.32
26.71
26.53
26.86
26.44
27.33
27.83
27.54
27.06
27.26
27.54
27.96
27.71
27.91
27.80
27.75
27.48
27.63
27.76
27.46
27.91
27.82
27.72
28.43
27.93
27.91
28.51
28.08
27.15
28.72
28.27
27.99
28.47
28.66
28.63
28.77
29.66
28.16
28.71
28.97
29.18
28.90
28.35
28.90
29.13
28.64
29.21
29.72
29.57
30.06
29.95

ISTERBIKE

27.41
27.88
27.88
28.08
28.48
28.39
29.26
28.88
28.83
29.13
29.63
29.70
29.65
29.32
29.58
29.43
29.71
29.77
30.05
30.31
30.28
30.67
30.28
30.49
30.81
30.14
30.74
30.76
30.36
31.05
31.99
30.65
31.16
31.47
31.04
31.16
31.22
31.24
30.39
31.90
31.41
31.18
31.24
31.54
32.25
31.75
31.61
32.21
31.86
31.44
31.73
31.49
31.79
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Heat

Final Points
00:53.76  9.00
00:53.78  7.00
00:54.20 9.00
00:54.79  6.00
00:55.01 7.00
00:55.25  5.00
00:55.70  4.00
00:56.21 3.00
00:56.66  9.00
00:56.67  7.00
00:56.69  6.00
00:56.96  6.00
00:57.19 5.00
00:57.28  2.00
00:57.29 4.00
00:57.34 1.00
00:57.51 5.00
00:57.52
00:57.53  4.00
00:57.94  3.00
00:58.04  2.00
00:58.13
00:58.19
00:58.31 1.00
00:58.53  3.00
00:58.57
00:58.67
00:58.67  2.00
00:58.87
00:59.13
00:59.14
00:59.37
00:59.43
00:59.46
00:59.51
00:59.82
00:59.85
01:00.01
01:00.05
01:00.06
01:00.12
01:00.15
01:00.42
01:00.44
01:00.60
01:00.65
01:00.74
01:00.85
01:01.07
01:01.16
01:01.30
01:01.55
01:01.74
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54 FANI ENEA 2006 ALB SSv BOZEN 29.10 3289 (01:01.99
55 UNTERHOLZER TONI 2007 ITA  SPORTCLUB MERAN 30.37 3181 (01:02.18
56 COSTANZI LUCA 2008 ITA" NUOTATORI TRENTINI 20.79 3243 (01:02.22
57 ZELGER ALEX 2007 ITA  SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 29.37 3293 (01:02.30
58 CARMINATI FRANCESCO 2009 ITA  BERGAMO NUOTO 30.01 3231 (01:02.32
59 BERTUZZO LUCA 2008 ITA" BOLZANO NUOTO 30.19 3219 01:02.38
60 HERMS HENNING MARIA 2006 ITA  sSSv BRIXEN 29.23 3316 (01:02.39
61 MRKONJA SAMUEL 2008 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.09 3238 (01:02.47
62 CALABRI RICCARDO 2007 ITA 2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO 2036 3315 (1:02.51
63 PALLAORO GIACOMO 2008 ITA BOLZANO NUOTO 29.82 3271 (01:02.53
64 ANDREASI DANIEL 2009 ITA sSSv BOZEN 30.23 3346 (01:03.69
65 BARBERA LUCA 2009 ITA° BERGAMO NUOTO 30.84 33.06 01:03.90
66 PIVA AMOS 2009 ITA RARI NANTES ALA 30.72 3327 (01:03.99
67 TELO' FILIPPO 2008 ITA POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 30.85 33.34 01:04.19
68 PRINOTH FELIX 2006 ITA" SPORTCLUB MERAN 20.73 3461 (01:04.34
69 SEGA EMILIANO 2005 ITA 2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO 30.71 3422 01:04.93
70 PIRRI ANTONIO 2009 ITA BOLZANO NUOTO 31.37 3415 (01:05.52
71 CAVONE ANDREA 2009 ITA BRESSANONE NUOTO 31.32 3479 01:06.11
72 PATRUNO ANDREA VITTORIO 2009 ITA BERGAMO NUOTO 31.93 3420 01:06.13
73 FILI AXEL 2008 ALB sSSV BRUNECK 3199 3527 01:07.26
74 SEEBER JONAS 2009 ITA SSV BRUNECK 3197 3621 (01:08.18
75 SCIROCCO ALDO 2007 ITA BERGAMO NUOTO 32.12 3650 (01:08.62
76 PIPITONE NICCOLO 2005 ITA BOLZANO NUOTO 3343 3573 01:09.16
77 GRIMALDI DAVIDE KENTO 2009 ITA  SSv BOZEN 3373 3864 (01:12.37
78 FEDERSPIELER JONAS 2009 ITA BRESSANONE NUOTO 3591 4239 01:18.30
- ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO 2008 ITA  NUOTATORI TRENTINI DNS
- PRETIN ENRICO 2009 ITA SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN DNS
- MARTINA NICOLO' 2009 ITA" RARI NANTES TRENTO DNS
- PINTARELLI JACOPO 2005 ITA'" RARI NANTES ALA DNS
- TIEFENBRUNNER ANDREAS 2004 ITA BOLZANO NUOTO DNS
- GIACCARI MICHELE 2005 ITA BOLZANO NUOTO DNS
- TADDEI KEVIN 2003 ITA" RARI NANTES ALA DNS
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